STOCKPORT & DISTRICT POOL LEAGUE

WINTER SEASON 2013 - 2014

Week 18 - 5th February
Premier 1

GREG STREET

THE SHEPS

SILVER JUBILEE
CLUB REPLAY
HURRICANES ELITE
MARLEYS

GROVE PIRATES
TEAM RILEYS
CONMEN

BYE

Premier 2
HAWKWINDS
SMURFS

BLUEBELL WOOD
WATERLOO WASPS
HOULDSWORTH
SPORTSMAN
CHEADLE SOCIAL CLUB
QUEENS 2

THE NOMADS

BYE

Premier 3

LAMB NOMADS
BAIZE OF GLORY
SOUTH Mcr DEAF A
GREYHOUND
CROWN

THE WORKIES
RAILWAY

YOUNG WINDS
SOUTH Mcr DEAF B
BYE
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63
75
87
94
101
106
110
114
114

50
53
75
91
93
112
115
136
139
0

Pts
150
134
131
122
119
115
101
99
92

Pts
167
152
134
121
110
102
97
94
88

Pts
185
183
150
127
126
91
91
63
57
0

LAST UPDATED

Superleague
JUBILEE ALLSTARS
PINEAPPLE (S)
SHEPHERDS CALL
TRAVELLERS CALL
BOBBY PEEL
PALACE SPORTS
COMFY ACES
QUEENS

WINDSOR CASTLE
THE EAGLES

A Division
COMFORTABLE GILL
FARMERS ARMS (CH)
RAT PIT

MARPLE TAVERN
ADSWOOD HOTEL A
ROYAL OAK

THE IMPERIAL

THE FROG MEN
PARK INN

BYE

B Division

THE WANDERERS
THE APETHORN
MOOR TOP
ADSWOOD HOTEL B
NELSON LIONS
FLORIST HOTEL
CROWN HOTEL
THE CRUCIFIERS
CHUNKIES

BYE
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Result Card Drop Off Deadline 5 (week 18) is no later than 10th February 2014 at the AGM

AGM & Summer League Team Registration - Monday 10th February - The Palace, Woodley
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84
70
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75
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89

42
51
59
54
59
53
56
65
59

28
42
49
54
56
63
63
65
82

AGM to commence at 8.30pm prompt! (only teams registered for Summer 2014 season can vote at the AGM)

Pts
131
126
115
99
97
79
76
69
62
46
Pts
115
88
80
79
77
74
74
65
62

Pts
126
109
93
83
80
67
67
65
28



